
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT  ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

ENGLISH Le-14 Making Bad Worse.Le-15 

Friends Till the End

 Write an essay on 'MY BEST FRIEND' Textual exercises, 

Question & Answers, 

Grammar.

class test

L 2 -HINDI Le-12 Teshi Thomas paragraph writing on any scientist achievement textual work class test

L2- KANNADA Purakha patha 3 Gadha kattalu mattu 

gummugalu, Poem 13 Gangavva 

thayee.

Nadigala kuritu hadanu haduvudu textual work class test

L3-HINDI Barahakhadi. Ginati  matraovo ko rangin pencial ka prayog karo textual work Class test

L3 KANNADA Le 11 Vivekandhar januma dina Vivekandhar kuritu bareyuvudu.
textual work 

Class test

MATHS L-12 Understanding Elementry 

Shapes, L-13 Types of Quadrilateral 

and solid shapes

Prepare different type of quadrilateral by using chart papertextual work Class test

SCIENCE Le 12- Light Shadow and Reflection, 

Le- 13- Magnets

Light trasvels in Straight line, Pin hole Camera, , 

Shapes of magnets, Repulsion, Attrection of 

Magnets

Textual Activities Class test

SST L:5(Hist) Different Ways of Life, 

L7(Geo): Physiographic Divisions of 

India 

Imagine you are a student at a gurukul during the 

vedic period . Write down a day's experiences as 

a student in gurukul

textual work 

Class test

COMPUTER Le- 8 Internet services, lab activity Textual Work Class test

02-12-2023

6/12/23 TO 

8/12/23

16-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

24/12/23 TO 

01/01/24

02-01-2024
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School Trip

Holiday

Winter Holidays

School Reopens

IMPORTANT DATES

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

Post Mid-Term Test (UT-2)

Christmas Celebration & Visit to Old Age Home

UT 2 PTM




