		EPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI					
		CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480					
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023-24 STE ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT			
ENGLISH	Le-14 Making Bad Worse.Le-15 Friends Till the End	Write an essay on 'MY BEST FRIEND'	Textual exercises, Question & Answers,	class test			
L 2 -HINDI	Le-12 Teshi Thomas	paragraph writing on any scientist achievement	textual work	class test			
L2- KANNADA	Purakha patha 3 Gadha kattalu mattu gummugalu, Poem 13 Gangavva thayee.	Nadigala kuritu hadanu haduvudu	textual work	class test			
L3-HINDI	Barahakhadi. Ginati	matraovo ko rangin pencial ka prayog karo	textual work	Class test			
L3 KANNADA	Le 11 Vivekandhar januma dina	Vivekandhar kuritu bareyuvudu.	textual work	Class test			
MATHS	L-12 Understanding Elementry Shapes, L-13 Types of Quadrilateral and solid shapes	Prepare different type of quadrilateral by using cha	textual work	Class test			
SCIENCE	Le 12- Light Shadow and Reflection, Le- 13- Magnets	Light trasvels in Straight line, Pin hole Camera, , Shapes of magnets, Repulsion, Attrection of Magnets	Textual Activities	Class test			
SST	L:5(Hist) Different Ways of Life, L7(Geo): Physiographic Divisions of India	Imagine you are a student at a gurukul during the vedic period. Write down a day's experiences as a student in gurukul	textual work	Class test			
COMPUTER	Le- 8 Internet services,	lab activity	Textual Work	Class test			
		IMPORTANT DATES					
02-12-2023	School Trip						
6/12/23 TO 8/12/23	Post Mid-Term Test (UT-2)						
16-12-2023	UT 2 PTM						
21-12-2023	ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION						
22-12-2023	Holiday						
23-12-2023	Christmas Celebration & Visit to Old Age Home						
24/12/23 TO 01/01/24	Winter Holidays						
02-01-2024	School Reopens						